
（令和4年度）

支部長

（収　　入）

133,300 円

771

177,929

312,000 円

（支　　出）

円
円 × 時間 × 人 × 回 ＝

円 × 人 × 回 ＝

旅　　　　　費 円 × 人 × 回 ＝

会　　議　　費

消　耗　品　費

円 × 人 ＝

印 刷 製 本 費 円 × 部 ＝

通 信 運 搬 費

使用料及賃借料 円 × 日 ＝

小　　　計 0 円

賃　　　　　金 円 × 人 ＝

円 × 時間 × 人 × 回 ＝
円 × 人 × 日 ＝

1600 円 × 30 人 × 回 ＝

円 × 人 × 回 ＝

会　　議　　費

消　耗　品　費 83,000

食　　料　　費 円 × 人 × 回 ＝

印 刷 製 本 費 円 × 部 × 回 ＝

通 信 運 搬 費 83,000

使用料及賃借料 円 × 日 ＝

分　　担　　金 50,000

助　　成　　金

積　　立　　金

小　　　計 312,000

図 書 購 入 費 円 × 冊 ＝

小　　　計 0

報　　償　　費 円 × 時間 × 人 ＝

旅　　　　　費 円 × 人 × 回 ＝

会　　議　　費

消　耗　品　費

食　　料　　費 円 × 人 ＝

印 刷 製 本 費 円 × 部 ＝

通 信 運 搬 費

使用料及賃借料 円 × 日 ＝

小　　　計 0

312,000 円

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

96000

0

0

0

予　　算　　書（案）

0

0

0

部　会
支　部

名

部会長
名 古賀　英一

中技家

印職印

部会
支部

№ 17

図
書

研
究
成
果
刊
行
事
業

合　　　計

旅　　　　　費

研
究
調
査
事
業

96,000

研
究
大
会
事
業

報　　償　　費

報　　償　　費

食　　料　　費

科　　　目

繰 　越　 金

積　　　算　　　内　　　訳予　算　額

予　算　額

合　　　計

科　　　目

会　　  　費

雑　 収 　入

積　　　算　　　内　　　訳

620円×２１５人


